ICAN BUILDING SERVICES LTD SC391736
ILI (RAWS) LIMITED SC434920
IMPETUS SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED SC525176
INCHYRA DESIGNS LIMITED SC382066
THE INFLUX HUB LIMITED SC547671
INGLIS SHEPHERD (DUNDEE) LIMITED SC015407
IN GOOD COMPANY EVENTS LTD S5C409454
INKREATVE LIMITED SC547763
IN PUBLIC LTD SC430695
INTERASOUND LTD SC518250
INTERCONTINENTAL CATERING LTD. 5C409201
INTERNATIONAL BUILDING SUPPLIES S5C242724
LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL PUB CO LIMITED SC525415
INTERNATIONAL TRAIDING SEMINARS LTD SC547377
INTERTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD SC416150
INVAROO LTD SC547957
IRVINE STORAGE LIMITED SC525523
ISIOSA LIMITED SC414366
IVY'S EGO LIMITED SC547899
JAMES BARRON LIMITED SC439970
JAMES MITCHELL (EDINBURGH) LIMITED SC027829
J&K SONS LIMITED SC547295
J&S PROPERTY (ERSKINE) LIMITED SC525784
JASON GALLACHER UK LTD S5C466948
JASU LIMITED SC439844
J.A.T. CLEANING AND WASTE SC525167
MANAGEMENT LTD
JCM TEAM ELITE EMPIRE LTD SC547732
J C PROPERTIES (ANGUS) LTD SC435077
JELENA RADOJEVIC LIMITED SC547174
JENNIFER J THOMSON LTD. S5C231542
THE JEWEL IN THE CROWN (DUMFRIES) 5C488249
LIMITED
JK ACCESS LTD SC461822
JLYOUNG STORAGE LIMITED SC525530
J MAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED 5C281481
JM MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS LTD. SC547526
J NEIL DECORATORS LTD SC547655
JOHN MOULDS (KILMARNOCK) LIMITED 5C026291
JOHNSTONE CAR SALES LTD. 5C392260
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED SC236477
LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED SC547039
LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD 5C525878
LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED SC336889
LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD SC497769
LYNNE LIMITED S5C548250
MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD SC547919
MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED SC507950
MACJAY LTD. SC207634
MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED SC482671
MACLEOD ENGINEERING LTD S5C434908
MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED SC548019
MAGUIRE SOLICITORS (SCOTLAND) SC407183
LIMITED
MAKE PROJECTS HAPPEN LIMITED SC494633
M & H HOSPITALITY LIMITED SC548133
MAO TEK LTD 5C494680
MAPLE SERVICES SCOTLAND LTD SC409646
MARK A MASON LTD S5C525627

KCM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
KELVIN RIVER PROPERTIES LTD.

KENNEDY KING (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

KERR1994 LIMITED

KIDD INSTALLATIONS LTD
KILINOCHCHI LTD

KILSI-FIJAY COMPANY LIMITED

KITIKORN LIMITED

KITSCH DRINKS LTD.

KMT CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

KOD CONSULTING LTD

KING LTD

KPG HOLDINGS LTD

K.R.B COMMUNICATIONS LTD

K R TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LAMESLEY BRIDAL EDINBURGH LIMITED
LANARKSHIRE EVENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LASSWADE ELECTRICAL LTD

LEGEND INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED
LEITH TRANSPORT LTD

LENZIE 1 LTD

LETS GET CLEANING LTD.

LEWIS ELECTRONIC TRADE SERVICES
LIMITED

LIBERATUM LIMITED

LIGHTHOUSE SURVEYING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

LINKS RADIO LTD

LINNHE LOCHSIDE HOLIDAYS LIMITED
THE LITTLE TREE (SCOTLAND) LTD
LIVI MEDIA LTD

LOCHBROOM F.M. LIMITED

LOCH FYNE GIN LIMITED

LOCH LOMOND ACCOMMODATION LIMITED
LOCHNELL LIMITED

LOCHSHORE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LOCHSIDE CONSTRUCTION LTD.
LOMOND DIESEL SERVICES LIMITED
THE LORD NELSON (2016) LIMITED
LOSA ROPE ACCESS LIMITED

MS GLOBAL LIMITED

MSZYMANSKI LTD

MUCKY BOOTS EDUCATION

MURRAY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MURRIS LIMITED

MUST DASH LTD

MWB SAFETY LIMITED

MY BUMP TEA LTD

NAMAST LIMITED

NESS (LEITH) LIMITED

NETPRODUCT LIMITED

NEW CITY VISION (UK) LIMITED

NEW CITY VISION (DRUMCHAPEL) LIMITED

NEW CITY VISION (RENTON) LIMITED

NEW MANAGEMENT SERVICES ACCOUNTING
& RENEWABLES (NMS AR) LTD

NEW PATHWAYS CIC

NEWTOWN PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

SC504717
5C210158
SC467869
SC547460
SC525392
SC547046
SC466930
SC461346
SC496274
SC526494
SC434766
S5C522977
SC547532
SC399662
SC434732
SC386968
SC547891

SC495097
SC541017
SC547065
SC506223
S5C494324
S5C526296

SC547519
SC547753

SC525647
SC038377
SC447087
SC525910
SC171400
SC547145
SC488848
5C488234
SC294639
SC237924
SC547862
SC547834
5C489091

SC512647
SC517393
SC548239
5C192523

SC400619
SC495785
SC547874
SC525348
SC147189
SC356915
SC547561
SC355670
SC297903
SC368260
5C409325

SC515314
5C526295
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