ICAN BUILDING SERVICES LTD	SC391736
ILI (RAWS) LIMITED	SC434920
IMPETUS SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC525176
INCHYRA DESIGNS LIMITED	SC382066
THE INFLUX HUB LIMITED	SC547671
INGLIS SHEPHERD (DUNDEE) LIMITED	SC015407
IN GOOD COMPANY EVENTS LTD	SC409454
INKREATVE LIMITED	SC547763
IN PUBLIC LTD	SC430695
INTERASOUND LTD	SC518250
INTERCONTINENTAL CATERING LTD.	SC409201
INTERNATIONAL BUILDING SUPPLIES	SC242724
LIMITED	
	22505415
INTERNATIONAL PUB CO LIMITED	SC525415
INTERNATIONAL TRAIDING SEMINARS LTD	SC547377
INTERTEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC416150
INVAROO LTD	SC547957
IRVINE STORAGE LIMITED	SC525523
ISIOSA LIMITED	SC414366
IVY'S EGO LIMITED	SC547899
JAMES BARRON LIMITED	SC439970
JAMES MITCHELL (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC027829
J&K SONS LIMITED	SC547295
J&S PROPERTY (ERSKINE) LIMITED	SC525784
J&S PROPERTY (ERSKINE) LIMITED	
JASON GALLACHER UK LTD	SC466948
JASU LIMITED	SC439844
J.A.T. CLEANING AND WASTE	SC525167
MANAGEMENT LTD	
JCM TEAM ELITE EMPIRE LTD	SC547732
J C PROPERTIES (ANGUS) LTD	SC435077
JELENA RADOJEVIC LIMITED	SC547174
JENNIFER J THOMSON LTD.	SC231542
THE JEWEL IN THE CROWN (DUMFRIES)	SC488249
LIMITED	
JK ACCESS LTD	SC461822
JLYOUNG STORAGE LIMITED	SC525530
J MAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC281481
JM MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS LTD.	SC547526
J NEIL DECORATORS LTD	SC547655
JOHN MOULDS (KILMARNOCK) LIMITED	
JOHNSTONE CAR SALES LTD.	SC392260
	NITE:
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTI	
	SC236477
	SC236477
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACJAY LTD.	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACJAY LTD. MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC5497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACJAY LTD. MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED MACLEOD ENGINEERING LTD	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED MACLEOD ENGINEERING LTD MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908 SC548019
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACJAY LTD. MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED MACLEOD ENGINEERING LTD	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED MACLEOD ENGINEERING LTD MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908 SC548019
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACJAY LTD. MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED MAGUIRE SOLICITORS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908 SC548019
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACLAY LTD. MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED MAGUIRE SOLICITORS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED MAKE PROJECTS HAPPEN LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908 SC548019 SC407183 SC494633
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACJAY LTD. MACKIE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED MACLEOD ENGINEERING LTD MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED MAGUIRE SOLICITORS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED MAKE PROJECTS HAPPEN LIMITED M & H HOSPITALITY LIMITED	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908 SC548019 SC407183 SC494633 SC548133
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACLED ENGINEERING LTD MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED MAGUIRE SOLICITORS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED MAKE PROJECTS HAPPEN LIMITED M & H HOSPITALITY LIMITED MAO TEK LTD	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC548250 SC548250 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908 SC548019 SC407183 SC494633 SC548133 SC494680
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACLEOD ENGINEERING LTD MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED MAGUIRE SOLICITORS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED MAKE PROJECTS HAPPEN LIMITED MA & HOSPITALITY LIMITED MAO TEK LTD MAPLE SERVICES SCOTLAND LTD	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC497769 SC548250 SC547919 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908 SC548019 SC407183 SC494633 SC548133 SC494680 SC409646
LOTHIAN FIFTY (911) LIMITED LOW COST PRIVATE LIMITED LOWE INSTALLATIONS LTD LSB EDINBURGH LIMITED LUCTAI ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD LYNNE LIMITED MACGREGOR IT SOLUTIONS LTD MACHINE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED MACLED ENGINEERING LTD MAC WELDING & FABRICATIONS LIMITED MAGUIRE SOLICITORS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED MAKE PROJECTS HAPPEN LIMITED M & H HOSPITALITY LIMITED MAO TEK LTD	SC236477 SC547039 SC525878 SC336889 SC548250 SC548250 SC507950 SC207634 SC482671 SC434908 SC548019 SC407183 SC494633 SC548133 SC494680

KCM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC504717	09/01/2018
KELVIN RIVER PROPERTIES LTD.	SC210158	09/01/2018
KENNEDY KING (PROPERTIES) LIMITED	SC467869	09/01/2018
KERR1994 LIMITED	SC547460	09/01/2018
KIDD INSTALLATIONS LTD	SC525392	09/01/2018
KILINOCHCHI LTD	SC547046	09/01/2018
KILSI-FIJAY COMPANY LIMITED	SC466930	09/01/2018
KITIKORN LIMITED	SC461346	09/01/2018
KITSCH DRINKS LTD.	SC496274	09/01/2018
KMT CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	SC526494	09/01/2018
KOD CONSULTING LTD	SC434766	09/01/2018
KING LTD	SC522977	09/01/2018
KING LID KPG HOLDINGS LTD	SC522977 SC547532	09/01/2018
K.R.B COMMUNICATIONS LTD		09/01/2018
	SC399662	
K R TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC434732	09/01/2018
LAMESLEY BRIDAL EDINBURGH LIMITED	SC386968	09/01/2018
LANARKSHIRE EVENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC547891	09/01/2018
LASSWADE ELECTRICAL LTD	SC495097	09/01/2018
LEGEND INSPECTION SERVICES LIMITED	SC541017	09/01/2018
LEITH TRANSPORT LTD	SC547065	09/01/2018
LENZIE 1 LTD	SC506223	09/01/2018
LETS GET CLEANING LTD.	SC494324	09/01/2018
LEWIS ELECTRONIC TRADE SERVICES	SC494324 SC526296	09/01/2018
LIMITED	30320290	09/01/2010
LIMITED LIBERATUM LIMITED	SC547519	09/01/2018
LIGHTHOUSE SURVEYING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC547753	09/01/2018
LINKS RADIO LTD	SC525647	09/01/2018
LINNHE LOCHSIDE HOLIDAYS LIMITED	SC038377	09/01/2018
THE LITTLE TREE (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC447087	09/01/2018
LIVI MEDIA LTD	SC525910	09/01/2018
LOCHBROOM F.M. LIMITED	SC171400	09/01/2018
LOCH FYNE GIN LIMITED	SC547145	09/01/2018
LOCH LOMOND ACCOMMODATION LIMITED	SC488848	09/01/2018
LOCHNELL LIMITED	SC488234	09/01/2018
LOCHSHORE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC294639	09/01/2018
	SC294039 SC237924	09/01/2018
LOCHSIDE CONSTRUCTION LTD.		
LOMOND DIESEL SERVICES LIMITED	SC547862	09/01/2018
THE LORD NELSON (2016) LIMITED	SC547834	09/01/2018
LOSA ROPE ACCESS LIMITED	SC489091	09/01/2018
MS GLOBAL LIMITED	SC512647	09/01/2018
MSZYMANSKI LTD	SC517393	09/01/2018
MUCKY BOOTS EDUCATION	SC548239	09/01/2018
MURRAY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS	SC192523	09/01/2018
LIMITED	00102020	00,01,010
MURRIS LIMITED	SC400619	09/01/2018
MUST DASH LTD	SC495785	09/01/2018
MWB SAFETY LIMITED	SC547874	09/01/2018
MWB SAFEII LIMITED MY BUMP TEA LTD	SC525348	09/01/2018
NAMAST LIMITED	SC147189	09/01/2018
NESS (LEITH) LIMITED	SC356915	09/01/2018
NETPRODUCT LIMITED	SC547561	09/01/2018
NEW CITY VISION (UK) LIMITED	SC355670	09/01/2018
NEW CITY VISION (DRUMCHAPEL) LIMITED		09/01/2018
NEW CITY VISION (RENTON) LIMITED	SC368260	09/01/2018
NEW MANAGEMENT SERVICES ACCOUNTING & RENEWABLES (NMS AR) LTD	SC409325	09/01/2018
NEW PATHWAYS CIC	SC515314	09/01/2018
NEW TRIMWARS CIC NEWTOWN PROPERTY MAINTENANCE	SC526295	09/01/2018
ALLOWA PROPERTY PERTURBATION	20020200	5 <i>5</i> / 01/ 2010